©2002, Molex      Printed in Australia      Form# DCN-00008     Issue 2
Corporate Headquarters
Tel:  630 969 4550
European Headquarters
Tel: 44 (0) 1489 572111
Pacific Rim Headquarters

Packaging: 1 per box
Package Weight: 60g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Description
DCN-00008 Label Holder for Back Mount frame
DCN-00020 Label holder for modules
DCN-00012 Disconnection Plug
DCN-00010 Test Cord 2 Wire Version
DCN-00011 Test Cord 4 Wire Version
DCN-00009 Termination Tool
This information is correct as at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change